
UWG Staff Advisory Council Membership & Representative Roster
Division (By College/Unit and Sub-Unit/Location) Representative Email Rep's Work Department/Location Member Since Committee
Academic Affairs (17 Reps) - VP Dr. Jon Preston Division Total Employees Reps 
CASCI (2)

TLC (1) Arielle Vaughn akorsgaa@westga.edu CASCI Fall 2020 Staff Development & Awards Administrative Services 291 8
Pafford/Boyd/Melson/Humanities (1) Tiffany Harris tharris@westga.edu CASCI Fall 2020 Elections & Membership Business and Financial Services 367 11

COE (1) Melissa Wynn mwynn@westga.edu COE Fall 2020 Public Relations & By-Laws President 116 4
TSON (2) Embry Ice eice@westga.edu THSON Fall 2018 Elections & Membership SAEM 178 8
eCampus/Extended Learning(2) Christy Rabern crabern@westga.edu eCampus (Murphy) Fall 2019 Elections & Membership At Large N/A 5

Mia Fanning mbennafi@westga.edu eCampus (Murphy) Fall 2020 Staff Development & Awards Grand Total 1346 53
UWG Newnan (1) Rebecca Smith rsmith@westga.edu UWG Newnan Fall 2020 Staff Development & Awards
RCOB/Library (1) Harriett Holley hholley@westga.edu RCOB Summer 2019 Public Relations & By-Laws
Mass Comm (1) Shawn Isaacs*** sisaacs@westga.edu Mass Comm Fall 2016 Public Relations & By-Laws
UC (2) Erin Brannon ebrannon@westga.edu University College Fall 2021 Staff Development & Awards (Awards subcommittee) *** Denotes Executive Committee Member

Megan Haralson*** mharalso@westga.edu Testing/Strozier/Honors Spring 2021 Elections & Membership
ORSP/VPAA (2) VACANT Public Relations & By-Laws Committee Led By

Nikki Gage dgage@westga.edu ORSP Fall 2019 Elections & Membership Public Relations & By-Laws Katie Lewis
Student Succes Nichole Ray nray@westga.edu CAS/Advising/Tutoring/UWC Fall 2018 Public Relations & By-Laws Staff Development & Awards Tabitha 
Registrar Jennifer Mcmanus jmcmanus@westga.edu Registrar Fall 2018 Elections & Membership Elections & Membership Megan Haralson
Administrative Svs (8 Reps) - VP AnneMarie Eades
HR (1) Nichole Garcia ngarcia@westga.edu HR Spring 2021 Elections & Membership
ITS (2) Brian Nichols bnichols@westga.edu Project Management Fall 2020 Staff Development & Awards

Rob Yawn ryawn@westga.edu Infrastructure & Operations Fall 2020 Elections & Membership
CP&F (5)

Building & Maintenance (1) Brad Hobgood bhobgood@westga.edu Building Maintence Fall 2020 Public Relations & By-Laws
Grounds (1) Rachel Davis racheld@westga.edu Landscape & Ground Maintenance Fall 2020 Elections & Membership
Access Control/Construction Svs/Admin/Risk Mgmt (1) Mike Speir mspeir@westga.edu CP&F Admin Fall 2020 Staff Development & Awards (Awards subcommittee)
Custodial (2) Leslie Potier lpotier@westga.edu Custodial Services Fall 2020 Elections & Membership

Virginia Satterwhite vsatterw@westga.edu Spring 2021 Staff Development & Awards
Business & Financial Services (18 Reps) - John Haven
Controller's Office (2) Jennifer McNiel jmcniel@westga.edu SABS Fall 2018 Staff Development & Awards

Katie Brittain kbrittai@westga.edu SABS Fall 2018 Public Relations & By-Laws
Auxiliary Services

Renet Jones rjones@westga.edu Townsend Center Fall 2018 Staff Development & Awards (Awards subcommittee)
UCC/Pub Print/Townsend Center (3) Theresa Kilgore tkilgore@westga.edu Auxiliary Services Spring 2021 Public Relations & By-Laws
Coliseum/Bookstore (1) Ashley Prather aprather@westga.edu Coliseum Summer 2018 Public Relations & By-Laws
Dining (6)

UCC (1) VACANT Fall 2018 Public Relations & By-Laws
Z-6/Catering (2) VACANT Elections & Membership
East Commons (2) Janet Crow jcrow@westga.edu East Commons Spring 2021 Public Relations & By-Laws

VACANT Elections & Membership
Other (Library, Convenience Store, Etc) (1) Jessica Chivers jchivers@westga.edu Chick-Fil-A Spring 2021 Staff Development & Awards

President (4 Reps) - Tina Bennett 
Office of the President (1) VACANT Elections & Membership
Police (1) Zale Lewallen zlewalle@westga.edu Spring 2021 Public Relations & By-Laws
Athletics (2) Kevin Terry kterry@westga.edu Spring 2021 Staff Development & Awards (Awards subcommittee)

Allison Barnes abarnes@westga.edu Spring 2021 Public Relations & By-Laws
SA  (?? Reps) - VP Dr. Andre Fortune 
Campus Center/SAEM Overall (2) VACANT UREC/VP Suite Summer 2019 Staff Development & Awards

VACANT CSI/CDI Spring 2021 Public Relations & By-Laws
Health Services (1) VACANT Elections & Membership
UCC/Momentum Center/Other (1) Jodi Dyer jdyer@westga.edu ESC/Momentum Ctr/ Fall 2021 Elections & Membership
Row (1) Marianne Russell mrussell@westga.edu Career Services/Counseling Staff Development & Awards
Housing (1) Linda Mazzola lmazzola@westga.edu Housing Spring 2021 Staff Development & Awards
Enrollment 
Financial Aid Stefanie Anderson sanderso@westga.edu Financial Aid Fall 2020

VACANT CALV
Murphy (2) Makayla Smith mford@westga.edu Admissions/NSP/Itnl Admissions Spring 2021 Staff Development & Awards
University Advancement/UCM (2 Reps) - VP Dr. Meredith Brunen
UCM/Alumni House (2) Sarah Powell sarahp@westga.edu UCM Fall 2020 Public Relations & By-Laws

VACANT Staff Development & Awards (Awards subcommittee)
At Large Reps (2-5)
Vacancy Fillers/Backup for Leave/New Depts Katie Lewis*** klewis@westga.edu Budget Summer 2020 Elections & Membership

Jeff Flaugher jflaughe@westga.edu UPD Summer 2020 Public Relations & By-Laws
Camellia Chandler cchandler@westga.edu Housing Fall 2021
Amanda Cherry acherry@westga.edu CP&F Spring 2021 Elections & Membership
Jerome Walker jwalker@westga.edu Facilities and Grounds Spring 2021 Public Relations & By-Laws
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